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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Neilson Dr (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 24 2:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Electronicslot

Air Purifier

Mixed box lot
Macbooks and laptop
Men's Lot

Mixed decor lot

globe

Record lot

HeNe Laser

Cards and comics
Vintage Crate

Vintage photo/paper Lot
Men's plus size clothing lot
Men's shoes

ladies coat

Mixer

kids golf clubs

hp ink

electronics

Antique Medicine cabinet
Ikea Trofast

Mixed Electronics
Special edition movies
LG monitor

Kids Snowmobiling suit
Angry birds decal and mr.potato head
Food Processor

Beanie Babies collection
blue wedgwood ring
Blue wedgwood earrings
green wedgwood ring
Vintage Silver ring
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Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 27 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060

0061

Title

10kt heart ring

10kt ring with small stone
10kt gold earring

10kt men'sinitial ring
10kt ring no stone

Ring

size9ring

Opadl ring

sterling ring with blue stone
sterling silver pendant
Jewelry lot

Sterling and more

Silver charm

2 silver chains

2 silver chains and pendant
Caoinlot

metal figure lot

Centennial currency lot
Necklace and bracel et

two watches and bracel et
Origina art

original art

original art

original art

Ikea Decor

Decor

Framed Print - Jean Mestravay

Set of Six Commemorative Bowls

Angel Figurine holding Child



Lot

0062
0063
0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070
0071
0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Angel Figurine with arms open wide
Angel Figurine with young girl in prayer
Art Glass Birds with Black Pot

Print - Milkmaid of Cherbourg

Paper Weight & Green Measuring & Mixing
Cup

Needle point
Lot of three bowls
Monopoly game & two hardback action comics

Mid Century modern buffet/credenza
Mayor Hazel McCallion Bobble Head

Lot with Christmas Platter, hand towels and
doilies

Lot with two hats, two frogs, two miceand a
rhino figure

Stained Glass Dragon
Two Sad Irons with handles & one trivet
L ot with two vases and two wine glasses

Willow Serving Platter & Decorative Glass
Serving Dish

Lot of Three Flower Vases and one Butter Dish
with Lid

cufflinks

tie pins

Quarter Sawn Oak Dresser
Collectors spoons

spoon lot 2

spoon lot 3

spoon lot 4

Amber Jewelry

3 commemorative plates
shears and scissors
elephant and turkey
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Lot

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
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Title

Decorative plates lot
Disheslot, cake plate
Wade, turtle and morel
Vintage Cricket Bat
Egyptian statues and more
Storage Cabinet

Pens lot

Razor Lot

game console

Coin lot

nightvision, roku and more
misc lot

Hat lot

Bluetooth speaker
speakers

art and design books

Slag glass lamp

dvd collection

Display shelf and painted stool
Corningware lot

Nikko Dishes Lot

storage baskets

Corning Mugs

Pyrex Nesting bowls
Wheeled Kitchen island
Stained glass lot

Lladro and misc lot

art and printslot

Anniversary clock

Serving platter

officelot

New Y orker Book with cd's
Italian dishes

Art books 2

AJ Casson book

Ice auger

Vintage lamp

Children's chair

Lantern

sap bucket lot

Vintage Christmas ornaments
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Lot Title

0131 Shelving unit

0132 pennies

0133 castiron kettle

0134 adjustable vintage enclosure
0135 paddles

0136 Moving cart

0137 Clothes Rack

0138 two vintage crates
0139 Anvil

0140 Danish Style Lounger
0141 high backed chair
0142 tool lot

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

